
HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT 
GRANTS UPDATE 

 
MEETING DATE: August 21, 2025 
 
FROM:  Jacob Bermudez, Grants Manager 
    
SUBJECT:  Grants Update  

 

HPUD Update to Board: 

HPUD submitted a grant application for AB 617 through ICAPCD for the Heber Greenbelt 
Project.  

HPUD and the IID have been working jointing in obtaining funding for the … for the Heber 
Greenbelt Project. 

HPUD was awarded $75,000 through the AgWest Stewardship program for park improvements.  

HPUD completed ADA parking for the Children’s Park and is now open to the public.  

HPUD hosted Splash Back to School at Children’s Park as park of IID Water Safety program.  

HPUD awarded the 7th Street Pipeline project to ROVE Engineering for the 7th Street Pipeline 
Project.  

7th Street Pipeline Project has begun and is scheduled to be completed by September 2025.  
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Respectfully,  

Jacob Bermudez,  

Grants Manger 

 

  

$75,000.00 
$35,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$138,110.40 

$37,479.60 

$1,500,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$23,918.58 Chart Title

AgWest

IID

CalRecycle

Children's Park SPP3

Per Capita

Correll Park SPP3

Shade for Success

USDA
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